
CHRISTMAS 
OPENING HOURS

Thursday 21 December

Friday 22 December

Saturday 23 December

Sunday 24 December

Monday 25 December

Tuesday 26 December

Wednesday 27 December

Thursday 28 December

Friday 29 December

Saturday 30 December

Sunday 31 December

Monday 1 January

Tuesday 2 January

Wednesday 3 January

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

9:00am - 2:00pm

9:00am - 2:00pm

9:00am - 2:00pm

9:00am - 2:00pm

9:00am - 2:00pm

9:00am - 2:00pm

9:00am - 2:00pm

Closed

Closed

Closed

Private appointments are available during weekdays from 
2pm - 5pm upon request.


